
                          

 

Name Email Organization/Institution 

Eric Martone Emartone@mercy.edu   Mercy University 

JungKang Miller jkmiller@mercy.edu 
 

Mercy University 

Greg Downing gdowning@nccu.edu 
 

North Carolina Central University 

Nigel Pierce npierce6@nccu.edu 
 

North Carolina Central University 

Freda Hicks fhicks1@nccu.edu  North Carolina Central University 
Wykeshia Glass wwglass@nccu.edu North Carolina Central University 
Steven Gupton steven_gupton@dpsnc.net Durham Public Schools (NCCU) 
Jennifer Petty jennifer_petty@dpsnc.net Durham Public Schools (NCCU) 
Deirdre Armitage  Deirdre.Armitage@csi.cuny.edu  CSI CUNY  
Rebecca Curinga  Rebecca.Curinga@csi.cuny.edu  CSI CUNY  
Bethany Rogers  Bethany.Rogers@csi.cuny.edu  CSI CUNY  

Stephanie Schmier  stephanie.schmier@csi.cuny.edu 
  CSI CUNY  

Contessa McNulty cmcnulty@schools.nyc.gov 
 NYC Dept of ED (CSI CUNY) 

Diana Sukhram  sukhramd@oldwestbury.edu  SUNY at Old Westbury 
Xavier Marechaux marechauxx@oldwestbury.edu SUNY at Old Westbury 
Vincent Juba jubav@oldwestbury.edu SUNY at Old Westbury 
Rodney Gilmore rgilmore@hempsteadschools.org Hempstead Schools (SUNYOW) 
Cynthia Moore-
Drayton 

cmooredrayton@hempsteadschools.org 
 Hempstead Schools (SUNYOW) 

Lorrie Webb   
 

clwebb@tamuct.edu  
 

Texas A&M University Central 
Texas  

Shelley Harris Shelleyharris@tamuct.edu 
 

Texas A&M University Central 
Texas  

Kim Kuklies 
 
Kkuklies@tamuct.edu 
 

Texas A&M University Central 
Texas  
 

Beth Day-Hairston  Beth.Day-Hairston@fvsu.edu 
  Fort Valley State University  

Anissa K. Howard Anissa.Howard@fvsu.edu Fort Valley State University  
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Jessica Parra jparra@smbsd.net 
 

Santa Maria Bonita School 
District (Cal Lutheran) 

AlanaTerrones aterrones@smbsd.net Santa Maria Bonita School 
District (Cal Lutheran) 

Reyes Quezada  Rquezada@sandiego.edu  University of San Diego 

Kathryn Kelly  Kkelly1@sandiego.edu 
  University of San Diego   

Forest Parker  
fparker@valdosta.edu 

 
Valdosta State University 

LaConya McCrae 
lmccrae@gocats.org 

 
Valdosta City Schools 
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